Gestosc
wzgledna

Twardos¢ ShA

Temperatura
kruchosci
Proba spadajacej
kuli

Elastycznos¢

Absorpcja wody
Wytrzymatos¢ na
zerwanie
Wydhuzenie
zrywajace
Wytrzymatosé
probki na
zerwanie
Zachowywanie si¢

podczas
pozaru

Zapalnos¢

Izolacja
akustyczna

Przepuszczalno$é
Swiatla

DIN 53 479
DIN 53 505
DIN 53 372

Badanie
wewngtrzne

DIN 51 949
DIN 53 472

DIN 53 455

DIN 53 455

DIN 53 515

DIN 53 382

Na
podstawie
US MV SS

302

DIN 52 210

~1.22
77
Okoto -35

"_35 Bez
zlamania

"_35 Bez
zlamania

17

17

300

>5

Samogasnacy

Palny

~30 dB

>80

~1.19
63

Okoto -45
"-45 Bez zlamania

"-45 Bez ztamania
21

13

420

>2

Samogasnacy

Palny

>80

g/cm3

stopnie C
stopnie C

stopnie C
Mg

Mpa

%

N/mm

%



